
5.00

BEVERAGES S L

Co�ee 4.50

6.50Latte 6.00

6.50Cappuccino 6.00

4.50Espresso Shot 3.50

4.00Hot Tea

5.00

6.00

7.99

7.99

5.00

BAKERY & BREAKFAST

Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Breakfast Wrap

Breakfast Biscuit

Loafs

10.00

11.00

15.00

3.00

7.50

FRESH & LIGHT BITES

Whole Fruit

Fruit Cup

Parfait

Sandwich

Salads

M E N U


